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O'Malley Peter J., molder Steiger & Kerr, r.

706 Vermont
O'Malley Stephen F., horseshoer Martin O'Dea,

r. 323 Grant Av
O'Malley Thomas J., boatman, r. 15 Union PI
O'Malley William H., physician, r. 1114 Hyde
EF O'Malley. See Malley
O'Mara John, r. 1128 McAllister
O'Mara John, blacksmith Union Iron Wks, r.

327 Cumberland
O'Mara Lawrence, conductor, r. 1128 McAllis-

ter
O'Mara Thomas, liquors, 1158 Mission
O'Meara Catherine, widow, varieties, 1318

Point Lobos Av
O'Meara Catherine T., widow, r. 1007 Pacific
O'Meara James D., clerk, r. 2019 Webster
O'Meara Johanna Miss, school teacher, r. 859

Folsom
O'Meara John J., laborer, r. 23 Gilbert
O'Meara John J., policeman, r. 1310 Stevenson
O'Meara John J. Jr., wire bed maker John

Hoey, r. 23 Gilbert
O'Meara Michael, laborer, r. 859 Folsom
O'Meara Philip, agent Rapid Safety Filter Co.,

r. 514 Hyde
O'Meara Richard T. (O'Meara- & McCarthy) r.

1721 Laguna
O'Meara Timothy, conductor Market SL Ry,

r. 4 Mars
O'Meara & McCarthy (Richard T. O'Meara aud

Charles F. McCarthy) wood and coal, 809
Geary

O'Neal Catherine Miss, tailoress, r. 36 Welsh
O'Neal Charles L., artist Bulletin, r. 1220 Folk
O'Neal Henry E., clerk freight auditor's dept

S. P. Co., r. 431 Ellis
O'Neal John H., real estate, r. 36 Welsh
O'Neal Mary L. Mrs., teacher Lincoln Even-

ing School, r. 308 Hayes
O'Neal Melinda Mrs., r. 1465, 15th
O'Neal Nora, clerk, r. 36 Welsh
O'Neal Porter, laborer Union Iron Wks, r.

1465, 15th
O'Neal Raymond W., carpenter, r. 1220 Polk
O'Neal Robert, clerk, r. 36 Welsh
O'Neal Thomas, sewennan L. E. Clawson &

Co., r. 1308 Folsom
O'Neil Alice, widow, r. 453% Tehama
O'Neil Andrew W., longshoreman, r. 234%

Ritch
O'Neil Anna C. Miss, saleslady, r. 453% Teha-

ma
O'Neil Annie Miss, dressmaker, r. 815 Pine
O'Neil Annie Mrs., r. 272 Tehama
O'Neil Catherine Miss, operator W. U. Tel.

Co., r. 908 Sutter
O'Neil Charles E., inspector U. S. Customs, r.

110 Franklin
O'Neil Charlotte Miss, r. 137 Sanchez
O'NEIL CYRUS F.

secretary Odd Fellows' Hall Association of
San Francisco, 3 Odd Fellows' Bldg, and
sexton First Unitarian Church, r. 420, 13th

O'Neil Daniel, laborer, r. 18 Ringold
O'Neil Daniel, laborer, r. 36 Clay
O'Neil Daniel, laborer Union Iron Wks, r. 513,

7th
O'Neil Daniel F., r. 420, 13th
O'Neil Daniel M., blacksmith O'Brien & Sons,

r. 2020% Mission
O'Neil Daniel Z., plumber H A. Hufschmidt,

r. 225 Liberty
O'Neil David, waiter, r. 235 O'Farrell
O'Neil Delia, widow, r. 41 Bruce PI
O'Neil Dennis J., barber, r. 711, 13th
O'Neil Edward (McCormick Bros.) r. 1431 Fol-

som
O'Neil Edward, billiard marker, r. 137 Sanchez
O'Neil Edward, laborer Union Iron Wks
O'Neil Edward, millhand, r. ?34% Riten
O'Neil Edward, pile driver, r. 29 Oak Grove Av

rear
O'Neil Edward, plumber Louis Bernstein, r.

1214 Turk
O'Neil Edward P., yardman P. J. Casey, r. 61

Silver

O'Neil Ellen L., widow, r. 137 Sanchez
O'Neil Eugene, watchman, r. 87 State
O'Neil Felix, r. 51 Langton
O'Neil Frank C, sweeper Harbor Commis-

sioners, r. 1 Falmouth
O'Neil Frank J., porter Wells, Fargo & Co.,

r. 1511% Mission
O'Neil Frederick V., molder, r. 184 Jessie
O'Neil George, carpenter, r. 3342, 24th
O'Neil George D., with J. B. Brooks, r. 1826

Fell
O'Neil George H.,
O'Neil George H.
O'Neil George J.

fireman Engine 8, r. 7 White
, seaman, r. 420%, 6th
clerk, r. 1826 Fell

O'Neil Henry, farmer, r. 1883, 15th Av South
O'Neil Henry, laborer Mount St. Joseph In-

fant Asylum
O'Neil Henry G., truckman Truck 4, r. 3 White
O'Neil Hugh, r. 807, 22d
O'Neil Hugh, clerk D. N. & E. Walter & Co.,

r. 41 Bruce PI
O'Neil Hugh, galvanizer John Finn Metal

Wks, r. West Berkeley
O'Neil James, chief engineer str MonticeUo
O'Neil James, laborer, r. 136 Albion Av
O'Neil James, marine fireman, r. 104 Mission
O'Neil James, teacher boxing, r. 143, 3d
O'Neil Jeremiah D., molder, r. 257 Dure
O'Neil Jeremiah T., painter, r. 163] Mission
O'Neil John, apprentice Union Iron Wks, r.

507, 7th
O'Neil John, bricklayer, r. IS Ringold
O'Neil John, compositor, r. 20% Minna
O'Neil John, lamplighter S. F. Gas & Elec.

Co., r. 3462, 17th
O'Neil John, marine fireman, r. 34 Rincon PI
O'Neil John, plasterer, r. 39% West Mission
O'Neil John, plumber, 3332, 24th
O'Neil John, porter Mangrum & Otter
O'Neil John, solicitor, r. 513, 7th
O'Neil John C. B., plumber, r. 225 Liberty
O'Neil John E., carrier postofflce, r. 418 Fre-

mont
O'Neil John H., boxmaker, r. 420%, 6th
O'Neil John J., bootblack, 28a Ellis, r. 326

Minna
O'Neil John J., clerk forwarding dept Wells,

Fargo & Co., r. 127 Pierce
O'Neil John J., galvanizer John Finn Metal

Wks, r. 306 Fremont
O'Neil John P., plumber, r. 7 White
O'Neil John S., cook, r. 514 Castro
O'Neii John T., harnessmaker, r. 87 State
O'Neil Joseph, gardener Garfield Square, r.

625 Davis
O'Neil Joseph, laborer S. P. Co.
O'Neil Joseph P., salesman, r. 310 Turk
O'Neil Josephine A. Miss, teacher Starr King

Primary School, r. 3462, 17th
O'Neil Kate, laundress Lane Hospital
O'Neil Lawrence J., hoseman Engine 27, r. 711,

13th
O'Neil Lilian B. Miss, teacher Peabody Pri-

mary School, r. 420, 13th
O'Neil M. Miss, saleslady Hale Bros., r. 723

Clementina
O'Neil Margaret, widow, r. 20% Minna
O'Neil Martin J., foreman U. S. Engineer

Dept, r. 25th Av nr Lake
O'Neil Mary, widow, r. 3857, 25th
O'Neil Mary Mrs., liquors, 420%, 6th
O'Neil! Maurice E., type caster, r. 87 State
O'Neil Michael, hoseman Engine 32, r. 733

Clementina
O'Neil Patrick, contractor, r. 908 Sutter
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FOLDING BOXES
Fancy and Plain LABEL & LITHOGRAPHIC CO.

21-31 Main St.,

San Francisco.


